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. 4 bedrooms/ 4 bathrooms

- quiet court backing onto greenbelt

- heavily treed and very private

- inground pool and hot tub

. master BR with ensuite and private
deck

. fabulous Barzotti kitchen

. second floor laundry room
Call GORD* for details. AM129-96
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on a 1/2 acre on nicely 1ands~:aped prop-
erty. Top quality throughout R-2000

home. Many upgrades include security |

alarm system, central vacuum, intercom,
3 baths & much more.
| PETER* or YVONNE HRKAC*.

RM041-96 |

LOG HEAVEN

Open beam log home, fabulous pine
kitchen, plank floors, wrap around deck,

hot tub walk to Caledon Ski Club. This is|

a country home dream. Call BILL
MCKEOWN** for details.

RM171-96

5209 900

ﬂUlET CUUFIT LGCATIDN
Popular Avon Model backsplit with
DDUBLE CAR garage. Has been up-
dated with gorgeous new bath with
jacuzzi, central air, central vacuum, new
roof, refinished hardwnnd floors, ﬁreplam
in family room & much more. Set on 163’
lot. Great value! Call PETER" or
YVONNE* at 877-5211. RM215-96

$211.900

g

Nicely danurglg ] ﬂﬂm sidesplit

with a 4th bedroom down, finished rec rm
with a w/o to fenced rear yard with an
inground pool. Great location to school
and shopping. Quick possession will be

very attractive here. Listed at $211,300.
Please call RUD WHITING* at 877-
5211 to view. RM212-96

BUHG&EE%HE»’&\EW@% own. Spec-

tacular ravine lot. 3 bedrooms, with fourth
bedroom downstairs, 2 kitchens, 2 fire-
places, walk out basement to mgrnund
pool. Mature gardens. Offered at only
$349 900. For personal tour, call
LORRAINE HURLEY* at 877-5211.
RM272-96

SOUTH
OF
GEORGETUWN

100 acre farm - just
outside of official plan. For
details call

PETER HRKAC*®.
RM222-94
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'GORGEQUS FAMILY HOME

Landscaped 1/2 ac. lot, 3 mins. from down-
town Georgetown, verandah & ginger-
bread trim, bay window in dining room,
Barzotti kitchen with many built-ins, w/o
to terrace. Impressive brick flreplat:e
crown mouldings, inground pool, gazebo,
playhouse & much more. Sep insul. work-
shop, 30x25. Must see with ANGIE**!!

RM185-96
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formal dining room, towering cathedrals
in living room with marble faced fireplace
and overlooking lake. Call for other out-
standing features.

Call. NORINNE KILGOUR*.

RM173-36

H “r&‘aﬁ delathec

home is located in Georgetown. Featrues
include 3 bedrooms, formal dining room,
large principal rooms, newer kitchen, two
new front windows. Huge backyard with
mature trees. Nice front porch to enjoy
those warm summer nights. Close to GO
Train. Call URSULA™ to view.

RM016-96

R-2000 HOME ON 1+ ACRE
QUALITY custom bungalow, about 2249

sq. ft. Gorgeous oak kitchen w/ built-in ap-
pliances, main fir. laundry, skylight, FP,

security system, cen. air, 3 baths, large |
covered deck, double car garage & much |

more. 2 years new. Immaculate condi-
tion.. Call PETER* or YVONNE*
HRKAC for details. RM145-96

$108.800

HEW CDMM{HCIAL ZBNIHG

New listing. Great 3 bedroom starter
home. Why pay rent? Main floor family
room and laundry. Beautiful private yard
with mature trees. Call now! NORINNE
KILGOUR*, 877-5211 or 519-833-7117.

RM218-96
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LOOKING FOR OFFICE,
RETAIL OR INDUSTRIAL
SPACE?

| have choice space immediately
available in the above categories.
Ranging from 300 to 2,000 sq. ft., all
at reasonable rates.

Call me, RUD WHITING* and I'll
be pleased to assist you in finding
space to fill your needs.

RM093-96

LARD* to view.

$199,900

Thisl;lEHTlgﬂY HDI“MIH ERI

ome has been ngly restored
and cared for. Part of home is presently
professional office but zoning would also
allow a two bedroom apartment. Peren-

| nial gardens surround property and

above ground pool. Call CATHY POL-
RM251-96

EaathlFﬁE A t[%fam;‘@# cﬂmud

with artesian well. Solid bungalow with
finished basement, 2 fireplaces and a
25 x 32 separate workshop. Listed at
$241,900. Call BILL MCKEOWN**

for details.
RM210-96

WHY ARE YOU RENTING?
Come have a look at this spotless
maintenance free home on large, pri-

vate lot 44 x 130'. Call ANNE** at

853-1505 or 877-5211.
RM223-96

SEORTSMAN'S HID EAWAY

Spacious winte home
situated on 3.2 acres. Location great
for fishing, hunting & snowmobiling.
Year round access.

Call CAROL WALRAVEN*
for details.
RM260-96

o e
i ;
e Hg?nd’,:&% ﬁ%ﬁxﬁﬂ-ﬁt

REST AND RELAXATION

Beautiful bungalow overlooking
Whitestone Lake. .59 acre with a_large
sandy beach. Basement has walkout
and contains a full 2 bedroomed apt. A
large deck wraps upper level. 30 x 24
garage, bath has whirlpool tub. Truly a
home for all seasons. Call CAROL
WALRAVEN*. RM234-96

IHUESTME NT UPPURTUNITY
Free standing building presently used for

sports bar/cafe business. 3 bedroom
apartment above rents for $800/month.
Further details from DON PARKER®".

RM132-96

PANDHAM!C RAVINE VIEWS

| Stunning executive home totally up-

raded with new oak doors & trim, plush

roadloom, custom oak kitchen with
built-in appliances & lux. features. Cen.
air, 4 bdrms., 4 baths, fam. rm. w/ fireplace
and w/o to balcony, fin. rec rm w/ fp, wet
bar, sliding doors to patio andgardens.Call
PETER* or YVONNE* HRKAC
at877-5211. RM075-96
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~ Sales Rep 373~3342

DAVID EAFIH'AGEFI* e
Sales Rep 873-7030

MIKE ADAMS*
Sales Rep. 873-4041

MAL DODGE™
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